Product's Features
    ABS base, PC lampshade
    Built in sealing ring
    Waterproof connector of power line
    Rotary installation, convenient maintenance
Application
    office,supermarket,school
workshop,washing room etc

60
20
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter Design
Power Supply
Voltage
Color temperature
        GHSM
AP  ABS+PC      WT    White      220    220-240V8W     270
12W     270
15W     330
18W     330
24W     330
36W     330
  270
  330
Number
004
Shell color
Mounting
WM  Wall mounting   YL   3000K
NL   4000K
WL  6000K
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
GHSM 004
GHSM   004             LED                8           270
   AP 220ICWT
  SP Switching Power Supply
   SP
3000/4000/6000